Fall Semester:
8/24
8/31

9/7
9/14
9/21
9/28
10/5

10/12
10/19
10/26
11/2
11/9
11/16

MCS 2025 - 2026 Calendar

Fall first day
Labor day, no class
MCS open house

Fall Picnic

11/23 Thanksgiving, no class
11/30 Spring registration

12/7

Spring registration

Fall last day

Spring Semester:

1/4 Spring first day
1/11
1/18 MLK day, no class
1/25

2/1

2/8
2/15 Chinese New Year Party
2/22

3/1

3/8
3/15 Spring Break, no class
3/22
3/29

4/5 Easter, no class
4/12

4/19

4/26 Fall registration

Fall registration

5/3 Spring last day
Award Ceremony



